P99	7000C E. CLARKES	28230	2
38VIJTA	equestor's Name DEL RIO Address BFACH ZI. 3341 Zip Phone #	- Ç Office Use Only	
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT	I	
1. <u>Soutola</u>	poration Name)	M (NG (Document #)	<u></u> .
2. <u>50074</u> (Cor	brace ENTER poration Name)	(Document #)	
3(Cor		(Document #)	
		(Document #)	
	Pick up time Will wait Photocol	Certified Copy opy □ Certificate of Statu	֥
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	LLAHASS	APPRI 99 SEP 27
Profit	Amendment		etticii J
NonProfit Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer	<u>7</u> 2	PM 2: 0
Domestication	Change of Registered Agent		
Other	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		9896 1120024 ******70.00
Fictitious Name	Foreign	-	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	-	-
	Reinstatement		-
	Trademark		
	Other		
CR2E031(1 95)		Examiner's Initials	cyc9[27]

•••

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

John & Clarke	9/2	7 9 Date	9	
John E. Clarke, 38 Vista Del Rio,	Boynton Bea	ach Fl 3	33426	• . •
				-
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of In	corporation are:		•	- · · ····
John E. Clarke, 38 Vista Del Rio, I ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	Boynton Beacr	1 F1. 33	420	
The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent	arc.		126	
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AN	D STREET AD	DRESS		-* -
1,000 Shares			· · ·	
ARTICLE III SHARES The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized t	o have outstanding	at any one	time is:	
A DEVEL DITE CLIADES				· · · · ·
38 Vista Del Rio, Boynt	on Beach Fl.	33426	F SIA	0
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corport	ation shall be:		RECE PH	552
A DETAIL DE TRAIL OFFICE		2 4 7	P 27	
Southbridge Entertainme	ent Inc.	AL	99 SEO	Z

Signature/Incorporator

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the

obligations of my position as registered agent llo Allu U

9/27

Signature/Registered Agent